
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Volkov Yuriy N.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 07 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Industry Workshop: scientific research  M18-190  E-411
Wed, 15 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: scientific research  M18-190  dep.5
Thu, 23 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B16-101  MPK-215
Mon, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  B16-101  dep.5
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Dynamics and reactor Safety  M19-190, M19-197  E-411
Tue, 02 Jun 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Scientific Research Work  M19-190  E-411
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  S16-101, S16-601  K-407
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M19-905  E-411
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Work of international organizations in the field of nuclear technology  M19-100

 B-216
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Term Project: Design and Equipment Selection for Nuclear Power Plants (Npps);

Safety and Efficiency of Npps  S16-101  31-200
Mon, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M19-905  E-411
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  S16-101, S16-601  K-308
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and reactor Safety  M19-190, M19-197  E-411


